
Applicant Board Awarded

Altus, City of  $           10,000.00 

Beggs, City of  $           10,000.00 

Boise City, City of  $             6,990.00 

Caddo County  $             8,315.00 

Checotah, City of  $           10,000.00 

Chickasha, City of  $             4,266.00 

Clinton, City of  $             8,151.00 

Cotton County  $             1,745.00 

Craig County  $           10,000.00 

Colcord, Town of  $             3,269.00 

Calera, Town of  $           10,000.00 

Choctaw, City of  $             8,940.00 

Collinsville, City of  $             9,054.00 

Dewar, Town of  $             7,220.00 

Eufaula, City of  $           10,000.00 

Fort Towson  $             1,978.00 

Granite, Town of  $             2,880.00 

Grady County  $             9,999.00 

Haskell, Town of  $             8,595.00 

Haileyville, City of  $             1,780.00 

Harrah, City of  $             9,682.00 

Hominy, City of  $             7,224.00 

Hennessey, Town of  $             8,197.00 

Idabel, City of  $             9,950.00 

Kiefer, Town of  $             3,590.00 

Lincoln County  $             8,425.00 

Major County  $             9,990.00 

Mannford, Town of  $             9,512.00 
 Miami, City of  $           10,000.00 

Madill, City of  $           10,000.00 

Marlow, City of  $             9,846.00 

McCurtain County  $             8,616.00 

Minco, City of  $             3,750.00 

Mcloud, Town of  $             9,992.00 

Muldrow, Town of  $             9,160.00 

Newcastle, City of  $             9,778.00 

Okemah, City of  $           10,000.00 

Okmulgee County  $           10,000.00 

Osage Nation  $             8,355.00 

Perry, City of  $             9,472.00 

Pottawatomie CT  $             9,936.00 

Pawhuska, City of  $             3,318.00 

Pushmataha County  $             9,916.00 

Sperry, Town of  $             2,945.00 



Stigler, City of  $           10,000.00 

Tahlequah, City of  $           10,000.00 

Vian, Town of  $           10,000.00 

Waurika, City of  $             7,520.00 

Wilburton, City of  $             6,245.00 

Total Awarded 388,601.00$         


